

Government Of Gujarat
Water Resources Department.
Tender Notice No. 12 of 2021-2022
n of Kajipura Branch canal Extension &
Kajipura branch canal Extension between ch.O
es (Package-4)
kh
/02/2022 at 12.00 Hrs.
nder:- 10/03/2022 Up to 18.00 Hrs.
Irrigation Division, Mission Road, Ramtalavdi,
140, Fax No. 0268-2556025)
r, Mahi Irrigation Circle, Mission Road,
o. 0268-2555481, 2556412 Fax No. 0268-
seen at www.statetenders.com/
(INF/NADI/603/2021-22)

अभियन्ता, सार्वजनिक निर्माण विभाग,
वृत्त-बीकानेर
दिनांक: - 03/02/22
प्रस्ताव सूचना संख्या 05/2021-22
5/2021-22 Strengthening/Renewal of Non Patchable
मविदा में निम्नानुसार संशोधन किया जाता है।

पूर्व में प्रकाशित	संशोधन जो अब पढ़ा जावे
2022 प्रातः 9.30 बजे से	14.01.2022 प्रातः 9.30 बजे से
2022 सांय 6.00 बजे तक	14.02.2022 सांय 6.00 बजे तक
2022 प्रातः 11.00 बजे	15.02.2022 प्रातः 11.00 बजे

हस्ता/-
(मुकेश गुप्ता)
अधीक्षक अभियन्ता
सामिनि वृत्त-बीकानेर

KIFS

CIN: L67990GJ1995PLC025234, Email: cs@kifs.co.in,
Reg. Off.: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad – 06.
Ph.: +91 79 26400140, 740, Website: www.kifsfinance.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ In lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 31-Dec-21	9 Months ended 31-Dec-21	Qtr. ended 31-Dec-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	1,017.40	2,212.75	310.08
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	161.45	466.10	54.21
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	161.45	466.10	54.21
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.19	349.17	40.35
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	120.19	349.17	40.35
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	1.11	3.23	0.37
	Diluted	1.11	3.23	0.37

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results is available on the company website at www.kifsfinance.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For KIFS Financial Services Limited, Rajesh P. Khandwala,
Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, February 10, 2022

Ecoplast Limited												
Works Cross Road, Abrama, Valsad, Gujarat - 396 002 Tel No : 02632 - 226157 / 226560												
Website : www.ecoplastindia.com Email : investor@ecoplastindia.com												
CIN - L25200GJ1981PLC004375												
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31/12/2021												
	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Nine Month ended 31/12/2021	Nine Month ended 31/12/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Nine Month ended 31/12/2021	Nine Month ended 31/12/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021
re Tax, Exceptional	2,391.29	2,405.30	2,085.65	6,788.73	4,880.69	7,537.26	2,391.29	2,414.53	2,101.81	6,809.59	4,909.72	7,566.30
	29.18	(139.75)	40.59	(246.14)	(3.19)	33.27	29.18	(140.57)	37.54	(246.96)	(7.26)	29.20
e Tax (after Exceptional	29.18	(139.75)	40.59	(246.14)	(3.19)	33.27	29.18	(140.57)	37.54	(246.96)	(7.26)	29.20
tax (after Exceptional	52.90	(131.80)	48.10	(203.62)	4.58	23.54	52.90	(132.62)	45.05	(204.43)	0.51	20.30
period [Comprising and Other	49.73	(134.97)	42.73	(213.12)	(11.53)	21.08	49.73	(135.79)	39.68	(213.93)	(15.60)	17.84
	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
serve) et of the previous year						2,873.79						2,874.61
(for continuing and	1.76	(4.39)	1.60	(6.79)	0.15	0.78	1.76	(4.42)	1.50	(6.81)	0.02	0.68
	1.76	(4.39)	1.60	(6.79)	0.15	0.78	1.76	(4.42)	1.50	(6.81)	0.02	0.68

detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Un audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
ulations, 2015.
rly and Half Year ended Un audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website
ere reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th February 2022.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
ATUL BAIJAL
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 09046341

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lacs except EPS)		
		Qtr. ended 31-Dec-21	9 Months ended 31-Dec-21	Qtr. ended 31-Dec-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	1,017.40	2,212.75	310.08
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	161.45	466.10	54.21
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	161.45	466.10	54.21
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	120.19	349.17	40.35
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	120.19	349.17	40.35
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing operations)			
	Basic	1.11	3.23	0.37
	Diluted	1.11	3.23	0.37

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial results is available on the investor relations website www.bseindia.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

For KIFS Financial Services Limited, **Rajesh P. Khandwala**,
Managing Director, DIN: 00477673, Ahmedabad, February 10, 2022

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY
RECD. OFFICE : In the premises of Sintex-BAPI Ltd. Near Seven Gumpala Kalol (N.G.) - 382 721

REGD. OFFICE :- In the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Seven Gadhala, Kalol (N.G.)-382 721
www.sintexplastics.com E-Mail: info@sintex-plastics.com • CIN: L74120GJ2015PLC084071 Tel.No.(02764)-253500, 6358855979

(File Name: [Export per share data](#))

(₹ in Crores, except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
Consolidated Financial Results			
Income from operations (Net)	236.34	657.10	265.71
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(20.28)	(41.26)	(43.85)
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(20.28)	(41.26)	(43.85)
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(21.24)	(43.09)	(45.07)
Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period tax] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(101.22)	(120.07)	(44.96)
Per Share Capital	63.62	63.62	63.10
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.33)	(0.68)	(0.71)
Adjusted:	(0.33)	(0.67)	(0.70)
Standalone Financial Results			
Income from operations (Net)	0.22	0.59	0.00
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(3.66)	(10.69)	(4.01)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(3.90)	(10.93)	(4.01)

The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2022.

period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

an extract of the detailed/full format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges, eg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the said Unaudited Quarterly Financials are available on the websites of BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at standaloneindia.com.

ntexpastics.com.
 lional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of P&I Account in accordance with Ind AS Rules

January 10, 2022
Medabad

redabad

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

COVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)

CIN No. 174110G-11989PI C095113

Registered Office: 289, SOBO Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad, GJ-380058

Email ID : accuvant_advisory@gmail.com, Website : accuvantadvisory.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result For The Quarter Ended 31st December, 2021

(in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Previous	Corresponding	(in lakhs)
	(31/12/2021)	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2020)	Year to date Figure (31.12.2021)
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
income from Operations	9.70	15.81	13.09	37.62
profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, financial and/or Extraordinary items*)	5.23	11.47	11.00	25.53
profit/(Loss) for the period before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	5.23	11.47	11.00	25.53
profit/(Loss) for the period after tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.23	11.47	11.00	25.53
Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	5.23	11.47	11.00	25.53

અમદાવાદ, શુક્ર

The Financial Express, Gujarat
Friday, February 11, 2022

Registered
Corporate Office
Phone: +91

Sr. No.	
1	Total Income
2	Net Profit /
3	Net Profit /
4	Net Profit /
5	Total Com Other Com
6	Paid up Eq
7	Reserves:
8	Securities
9	Net worth
10	Paid up De
11	Outstandi
12	Debt Equi
13	Earnings F EPS is not
14	Capital Re
15	Debenture
16	Debt Serv
17	Interest S

- Exceptional
is applicable.

Notes:

- Notes:
- a) The above i Regulations (<https://www>
 - b) For the othe Exchange (
 - c) Accounting months end
 - d) The Comp disclosed i

Place : Ahmeda
Date : 10.03.20

22

એવ

આથી નોટીસ ચ
લોન સુવિધાઓ
વ્યાજ કોટક બેંક
ઉપરોક્ત કાયદા
બાંહેધરી લોનન
બાકી રકમ તા.
સહી કરનાર કો
સિક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટ
ઉદારકર્તા અને
મળ્યાના સાઈઝ
૪ હેઠળ તેમને મ
જનતાને જાણાવ

၁	ရေသေ့
---	-------

ઉધારકર્તા	(૩) શ્રીમત
સિદ્ધરાજ	સરનામું-૧
સરનામું-૧	નગર કો.એ
નગર કો.એ	મુનિ બાપુ
મુનિ બાપુ	સરનામું-૨
સરનામું-૨	સુરેન્દ્રનગર
સુરેન્દ્રનગર	લોન એક
લોન એક	1713258
1713258	એનપીએ
એનપીએ	લોન એક
લોન એક	1713320
1713320	એનપીએ